NTN K50X65X24.8 needle roller
bearings
Shop 50x55x40 Size (mm) NTN K50X65X24.8 needle roller bearings
huge online 50 Bore Diameter (mm) discount inventory. and
Import machinery parts your car needs with Free Shipping and
Free Extended Warranty.
Size (mm) 50x55x40
Bore Diameter (mm) 50
Outer Diameter (mm) 55
Width (mm) 40
Fw 50 mm
D 62 mm
E 55 mm
C 40 mm
r min. 0,3 mm
Da max. 60 mm
db 54,2 mm
ra max. 0,3 mm
Db 50,6 mm
Weight 0,295 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 48 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 124 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 5 500 r/min